
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD. 

500KV HVDC TL (O&M) DIVISION, JALNA 

Re-Tender notice 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from Registered Contractors on Mahatransco    SRM E-

Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following works.  

Sr 

No. 

Particulars of Work Tender/ 

Rfx No. 

 

 

1 

4th call for Hiring of 1 No of Tata Sumo/ Mahindra Bolero or Equivalent vehicle 

along with vehicle driver & fuel on per day rental basis for the period from 

01.05.2024 to 31.03.2025 for 500 KV HVDC TL (O&M) Sub Ch. Sambhajinagar 

under 500KV HVDC TL O&M Division Jalna. or F.Y 2024-25. 

 

 

7000031155 

 

 

2 

4th call Hiring of 1 No of Tata Sumo/ Mahindra Bolero or Equivalent vehicle along 

with vehicle driver & fuel on per day rental basis for the period from 01.05.2024 to 

31.03.2025 for 500 KV HVDC TL (O&M) Sub Division, Jintur & Ch. 

Sambhajinagar under 500KV HVDC TL O&M Division Jalna. (Common vehicle to 

be shared fortnightly by each Sub Division) for F.Y 2024-25. 

 

 

7000031165 

 

 

3 

4th call for Hiring of 1 No of Tata Sumo/ Mahindra Bolero or Equivalent vehicle 

along with vehicle driver & fuel on per day rental basis for the period from 

01.05.2024 to 31.03.2025 for 500 KV HVDC TL (O&M) Sub Jintur under 500KV 

HVDC TL O&M Division Jalna. or F.Y 2024-25. 

 

 

7000031172 

Estimated 

Cost                             

(Rs.) 

EMD                     

(Rs.) 

Tender Fee 

(Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Techno 

Commercial 

bid opening 

Date 

Price bid 

opening Date 

6,00,000.00/- 

(Inclusive of 

taxes) 

6,000.00/- Rs.590.00/-                

(Rs. 500 + 

18% GST) 

17.05.2024 at 

10:00 hrs. 

17.05.2024 

at 11:00  Hrs.  

(If possible) 

17.05.2024 

at 15:00 Hrs.  

(If possible) 

Note: - All new interested contractors are mandated to get registered on website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for new vendor registration.  

Contact Person:1.The Assistant Engineer (O), 9764099659 

                              For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in/                                                    

 

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderer has to fill online would be available on    

     aforesaid website.  

2. Tender documents can be downloaded online from aforesaid website.  

3. Eligible contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till  

    last date. MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website  

      related problems.  

 

                                                                                                 Sd/- 

                                                                                                      Executive Engineer                                                                                                     

       500KV HVDC TL (O&M) Dn, 

                   MSETCL, Jalna 

             

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

